Croswell Library Parks and Path 5K run/walk 2 Mile walk Age Results

** Tim Muxlow and Brendan Zisler were misdirected during race. Based on pace, they would have taken
second and third place overall.

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender City

1 468 SHAW LISA 00:22:52.5 7:23 50 F LEXINGTON
2 474 TREMMEL MELISSA 00:24:12.6 7:48 58 F LEXINGTON
3 479 WRIGHT-ALEXANDER KYLEE 00:24:21.0 7:51 23 F MARYSVILLE

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender City

1 410 BRINKER KURT 00:15:57.2 5:09 38 M ST. CLAIR

2 486 DASBACH CHRIS 00:20:13.7 6:31 30 M

3 426 ELYJON 00:20:32.8 6:37 50 M PORT HURON

5K Age Group Results for 13 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender City

5K Age Group Results for 13 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 427 FRANZEL CARA 00:39:37.5 12:47 9F LEXINGTON

5K Age Group Results for 14-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 467 SEAMAN BRODY 00:20:43.5 6:41 14 M LEXINGTON
2 480 ZISLER BRENDAN 00:24:23.6 7:52 15 M AVOCA

5K Age Group Results for 14-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City

1 453 POWELL ARIANA 00:29:38.0 9:34 19 F CROSWELL
2 409 BRANDAO RENATA 00:42:03.6 13:34 16 F LEXINGTON



5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
1
2

Bib #
471
423

Name
SNIDER ADAM
DUFF ROBERT

Total

00:21:42.9
00:45:39.6

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
1

Bib #
452

Name
POHL MEGAN

Total

00:39:37.5

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

N oo A WON R

Bib #
463
459
456
483
413
487
437

Name

RIVERA NICHOLAS
RHEAUME MARTY

RADER ERIC
MUXLOW TIM
CASSADY CRAIG

ARMSTRONG ABBEY

KLEITCH ERIC

Total

00:20:59.5
00:21:35.4
00:22:10.4
00:23:10.8
00:23:13.7
00:31:30.1
00:38:15.3

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
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Bib #
432
433
421
405
441
465
476
447
414
442
411
412

Name

HENDERSON ADRIANNE
HICKMOTT ANGELA
DISTEL HEATHER

BAYES KALI

KURZAWA JESSICA

RULE MINDY

WELLMAN KRISTIN
MCNABB ASHLEY

CASSADY ERIN
LAKE KENDRA
BROCKITT APRIL
BURRIS ALTHEA

Total

00:25:08.8
00:25:28.9
00:26:29.0
00:26:38.7
00:27:26.2
00:27:45.7
00:29:02.0
00:29:48.2
00:30:18.3
00:31:45.1
00:32:26.3
00:32:57.7

Pace
7:00
14:44

Pace
12:47

Pace
6:46
6:58
7:09
7:28
7:29
10:10
12:20

Pace
8:06
8:13
8:33
8:35
8:51
8:57
9:22
9:37
9:46
10:15
10:28
10:38

Age Gender
25 M
25 M

Age Gender
26 F

Age Gender
38 M
37 M
35 M
34 M
35 M
34 M
37 M

Age Gender
33 F
32 F
34 F
34 F
30 F
39 F
34 F
33 F
35F
35F
38 F
39 F

City
FORT GRATIOT
WADHAMS

City
LEXINGTON

City
CLARKSTON
CROSWELL
FORT GRATIOT

FORT GRATIOT

MARYSVILLE

City
MARYSVILLE
APPLEGATE
SAINT CLAIR
FORT GRATIOT
PERRY
CROSWELL
COLUMBUS
LEXINGTON
FORT GRATIOT
BURTCHVILLE
FORT GRATIOT
CROSWELL



13
14
15
16
17

416
415
464
428
450

COLLINS CARRIE

CHILDERS JAMIE

RIVERA SARAH

FRANZEL CHASTITY

NUNN KRISTINA

00:33:29.0
00:39:44.7
00:39:48.5
00:41:59.2
00:45:58.9

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
1
2
3

Bib #
434
481

424 DUNCAN CHRISTOPHER

Name
HILL BOB
ZISLER JASON

Total

00:21:23.7
00:24:23.5
00:45:39.7

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
1
2
3

Bib #
482

438 KLEITCH SHERRIE

454

Name
ZISLER KAREN

POWELL GWEN

Total

00:32:19.8
00:36:48.5
00:37:12.3

5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

00 N O Ul A WN -

Bib #
425
485
445
469
472
420
418
429

Name

ECKERT MICHAEL
DAMOUTH DAVE

MAXWELL KEN
SHAW RICK

STREMERS GREG
DINEEN MICHAEL
DAVIDSON DALE
GROVER MICHAEL

Total

00:20:37.3
00:26:08.7
00:26:39.3
00:26:42.8
00:28:26.9
00:29:15.0
00:34:54.9
00:36:49.1

5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place
1
2

Bib #
470
484

Name
SINNOTT KATHY
SIMMER ROSIE

Total

00:27:20.8
00:28:57.3

10:48
12:49
12:50
13:33
14:50

Pace
6:54
7:52
14:44

Pace
10:25
11:52
12:00

Pace
6:39
8:26
8:36
8:37
9:10
9:26
11:15
11:53

Pace
8:49
9:20

38 F
37 F
33 F
36 F
33 F

Age Gender
48 M
41 M
46 M

Age Gender
44 F
41 F
44 F

Age Gender
59 M
54 M
54 M
51 M
54 M
56 M
57 M
59 M

Age Gender
58 F
59 F

CROSWELL
YALE
CLARKSTON
LEXINGTON
CROSWELL

City
MARYSVILLE
AVOCA

FORT GRATIOT

City

AVOCA
MARYSVILLE
CROSWELL

City
FORT GRATIOT

CROSWELL
LEXINGTON
PORT HURON
LEXINGTON
PORT HURON
SAINT CLAIR

City
PORT HURON



408 BONDY LISA

00:30:15.4 9:45

5K Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

1

2
3
4

Bib #
406
466
404

402

BISHOP BERNIE
SAWDON GENE
BARTLEY JAMES
BADOWSKI JIM

Total Pace

00:26:42.2 8:37
00:29:17.8 9:27
00:34:57.5 11:16
00:54:53.9 17:42

5K Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

1

u b W N

5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time
Bib # Name

461 RICE DORIANN
477 WHITING DIANE

Place

1
2

Bib #

455
435
407
473
403

PULVER DEBBIE
KARL JOANN
BOLAM MARGO
TATTI NANCY
BADOWSKI MARGE

Total Pace

00:32:20.0 10:26
00:36:18.2 11:43
00:39:44.4 12:49
00:45:56.3 14:49

00:54:52.2 17:42

Total Pace
00:42:58.1 13:52
00:42:58.3 13:52

53 F

Age Gender

69 M
65 M
67 M
64 M

Age Gender

66 F
63 F
63 F
65 F

67 F

Age Gender

F
F

ST CLAIR

City

MAYVILLE
CROSWELL

PORT HURON
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

City

AVOCA

CASCO

CROSWELL
CROSWELL

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

City
CROSWELL
CROSWELL



