Croswell Library Parks and Path 5K run/walk 2 Mile walk Age Results

** Tim Muxlow and Brendan Zisler were misdirected during race. Based on pace, they would have taken second and third place overall.

5K	Ton	Femal	es O	verall	hased	on	Gun	Elapsed	time
21	100	i Ciliai	-	vcian	Dasca	OII	Juli	LIUDSCU	UIIIC

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City
1	468	SHAW LISA	00:22:52.5	7:23	50 F	LEXINGTON
2	474	TREMMEL MELISSA	00:24:12.6	7:48	58 F	LEXINGTON
3	479	WRIGHT-ALEXANDER KYLEE	00:24:21.0	7:51	23 F	MARYSVILLE

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City
1	410	BRINKER KURT	00:15:57.2	5:09	38 M	ST. CLAIR
2	486	DASBACH CHRIS	00:20:13.7	6:31	30 M	
3	426	ELY JON	00:20:32.8	6:37	50 M	PORT HURON

5K Age Group Results for 13 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City

5K Age Group Results for 13 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City
1	427	FRANZEL CARA	00:39:37.5	12:47	9	F	LEXINGTON

5K Age Group Results for 14-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City
1	467	SEAMAN BRODY	00:20:43.5	6:41	14 M	LEXINGTON
2	480	ZISLER BRENDAN	00:24:23.6	7:52	15 M	AVOCA

5K Age Group Results for 14-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City
1	453	POWELL ARIANA	00:29:38.0	9:34	19 F	CROSWELL
2	409	BRANDAO RENATA	00:42:03.6	13:34	16 F	LEXINGTON

5K Age Group	Results for	· 20-29 based	l on Gun Ela	psed time

5K Age G	roup R	esults for 20-29 based on Gun E	lapsed time				
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City
1	471	SNIDER ADAM	00:21:42.9	7:00	25	M	FORT GRATIOT
2	423	DUFF ROBERT	00:45:39.6	14:44	25	M	WADHAMS
5K Age G	roup R	esults for 20-29 based on Gun E	lapsed time				
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	City
1	452	POHL MEGAN	00:39:37.5	12:47	26	F	LEXINGTON

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City
1	463	RIVERA NICHOLAS	00:20:59.5	6:46	38 M	CLARKSTON
2	459	RHEAUME MARTY	00:21:35.4	6:58	37 M	CROSWELL
3	456	RADER ERIC	00:22:10.4	7:09	35 M	FORT GRATIOT
4	483	MUXLOW TIM	00:23:10.8	7:28	34 M	
5	413	CASSADY CRAIG	00:23:13.7	7:29	35 M	FORT GRATIOT
6	487	ARMSTRONG ABBEY	00:31:30.1	10:10	34 M	
7	437	KLEITCH ERIC	00:38:15.3	12:20	37 M	MARYSVILLE

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City
1	432	HENDERSON ADRIANNE	00:25:08.8	8:06	33 F	MARYSVILLE
2	433	HICKMOTT ANGELA	00:25:28.9	8:13	32 F	APPLEGATE
3	421	DISTEL HEATHER	00:26:29.0	8:33	34 F	SAINT CLAIR
4	405	BAYES KALI	00:26:38.7	8:35	34 F	FORT GRATIOT
5	441	KURZAWA JESSICA	00:27:26.2	8:51	30 F	PERRY
6	465	RULE MINDY	00:27:45.7	8:57	39 F	CROSWELL
7	476	WELLMAN KRISTIN	00:29:02.0	9:22	34 F	COLUMBUS
8	447	MCNABB ASHLEY	00:29:48.2	9:37	33 F	LEXINGTON
9	414	CASSADY ERIN	00:30:18.3	9:46	35 F	FORT GRATIOT
10	442	LAKE KENDRA	00:31:45.1	10:15	35 F	BURTCHVILLE
11	411	BROCKITT APRIL	00:32:26.3	10:28	38 F	FORT GRATIOT
12	412	BURRIS ALTHEA	00:32:57.7	10:38	39 F	CROSWELL

13	416	COLLINS CARRIE	00:33:29.0	10:48	38 F	CROSWELL				
14	415	CHILDERS JAMIE	00:39:44.7	12:49	37 F	YALE				
15	464	RIVERA SARAH	00:39:48.5	12:50	33 F	CLARKSTON				
16	428	FRANZEL CHASTITY	00:41:59.2	13:33	36 F	LEXINGTON				
17	450	NUNN KRISTINA	00:45:58.9	14:50	33 F	CROSWELL				
5K Age	5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City				
1	434	HILL BOB	00:21:23.7	6:54	48 M	MARYSVILLE				
2	481	ZISLER JASON	00:24:23.5	7:52	41 M	AVOCA				
3	424	DUNCAN CHRISTOPHER	00:45:39.7	14:44	46 M	FORT GRATIOT				
5K Age	Group R	esults for 40-49 based on Gui	n Elapsed time							
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City				
1	482	ZISLER KAREN	00:32:19.8	10:25	44 F	AVOCA				
2	438	KLEITCH SHERRIE	00:36:48.5	11:52	41 F	MARYSVILLE				
3	454	POWELL GWEN	00:37:12.3	12:00	44 F	CROSWELL				
5K Age	Group R	esults for 50-59 based on Gui	n Elapsed time							
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City				
1	425	ECKERT MICHAEL	00:20:37.3	6:39	59 M	FORT GRATIOT				
2	485	DAMOUTH DAVE	00:26:08.7	8:26	54 M					
3	445	MAXWELL KEN	00:26:39.3	8:36	54 M	CROSWELL				
4	469	SHAW RICK	00:26:42.8	8:37	51 M	LEXINGTON				
5	472	STREMERS GREG	00:28:26.9	9:10	54 M	PORT HURON				
6	420	DINEEN MICHAEL	00:29:15.0	9:26	56 M	LEXINGTON				
7	418	DAVIDSON DALE	00:34:54.9	11:15	57 M	PORT HURON				
8	429	GROVER MICHAEL	00:36:49.1	11:53	59 M	SAINT CLAIR				
5K Age	Group R	esults for 50-59 based on Gui	n Elapsed time							
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City				
1	470	SINNOTT KATHY	00:27:20.8	8:49	58 F	PORT HURON				
2	484	SIMMER ROSIE	00:28:57.3	9:20	59 F					

3	408	BONDY LISA	00:30:15.4	9:45	53 F	ST CLAIR		
5K Age G	Group R	esults for 60 AND OVER based o	on Gun Elapse	d time				
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City		
1	406	BISHOP BERNIE	00:26:42.2	8:37	69 M	MAYVILLE		
2	466	SAWDON GENE	00:29:17.8	9:27	65 M	CROSWELL		
3	404	BARTLEY JAMES	00:34:57.5	11:16	67 M	PORT HURON		
4	402	BADOWSKI JIM	00:54:53.9	17:42	64 M	CLINTON TOWNSHIP		
5K Age G	5K Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time							
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City		
1	455	PULVER DEBBIE	00:32:20.0	10:26	66 F	AVOCA		
2	435	KARL JOANN	00:36:18.2	11:43	63 F	CASCO		
3	407	BOLAM MARGO	00:39:44.4	12:49	63 F	CROSWELL		
4	473	TATTI NANCY	00:45:56.3	14:49	65 F	CROSWELL		
5	403	BADOWSKI MARGE	00:54:52.2	17:42	67 F	CLINTON TOWNSHIP		
5K Age G	5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time							
Place	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age Gender	City		
1	461	RICE DORIANN	00:42:58.1	13:52	F	CROSWELL		
2	477	WHITING DIANE	00:42:58.3	13:52	F	CROSWELL		